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Description

202002070000
52040

02/07/2020
01:47:14

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040728000
417720

202002070000
52070

02/07/2020
01:56:34

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041203000
662940

202002070000
52080

02/07/2020
01:56:36

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040521000
270790

202002070000
52270

02/07/2020
02:38:49

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030225000
114260

202002240000
71940

02/24/2020
12:55:30

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20061024000
525370

202002250000
72790

02/25/2020
09:21:00

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041022000
583260

202002250000
74580

02/25/2020
03:38:15

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050920000
486610

202002250000
74630

02/25/2020
03:45:21

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030307000
139830

202002260000
74810

02/26/2020
08:20:45

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070725000
346990

202002260000
74820

02/26/2020
08:22:56

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070523000
239810

202002120000
58120

02/12/2020
09:30:27

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
45307 Instr
#:20011019000
453071

Other:SEE
INST

202002120000
58140

02/12/2020
09:32:15

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070118000
027740

202002120000
58150

02/12/2020
09:33:42

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040607000
305040

202002120000
58160

02/12/2020
09:33:56

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041118000
635440

202002170000
64010

02/17/2020
02:03:51

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070108000
009610



202002170000
63990

02/17/2020
02:01:53

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040811000
450260

202002180000
66380

02/18/2020
04:11:26

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130822000
344230

202003040000
86450

03/04/2020
02:18:27

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:1995-
14260 Instr
#:19950601000
142601

Other:SEE
INST

202003040000
86680

03/04/2020
02:57:37

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
35007 Instr
#:20010817000
350071

Other:SEE
INST

202003090000
90980

03/09/2020
09:30:15

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041217000
690050

202003090000
91050

03/09/2020
09:42:28

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20020903000
420390

202003100000
93400

03/10/2020
08:29:24

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080114000
019340

202003090000
91950

03/09/2020
01:11:52

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20161108000
412940

202003120000
99120

03/12/2020
01:54:02

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20061204000
585240

202003120000
99170

03/12/2020
01:57:55

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20061003000
488260

202003230001
12430

03/23/2020
09:15:28

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060914000
457610

202003230001
12440

03/23/2020
09:16:38

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060413000
172880

202003260001
20050

03/26/2020
03:34:49

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20180406000
116240

202004210001
54150

04/21/2020
08:37:45

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WHITLEY
JOYCE R

Instr
#:20150902000
305960

202004210001
56470

04/21/2020
03:31:45

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOANCARE
LLC

Instr
#:20061024000
525370


