	5	Search Cr		ers Applied:	Party Se	q= 1,0; N			ANCIAL LL	_C;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002070000 52040	02/07/2020 01:47:14	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040728000 417720	
202002070000 52070	02/07/2020 01:56:34	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20041203000 662940	
202002070000 52080	02/07/2020 01:56:36	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040521000 270790	
202002070000 52270	02/07/2020 02:38:49	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030225000 114260	
202002240000 71940	02/24/2020 12:55:30	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20061024000 525370	
202002250000 72790	02/25/2020 09:21:00	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20041022000 583260	
202002250000 74580	02/25/2020 03:38:15	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050920000 486610	
202002250000 74630	02/25/2020 03:45:21	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030307000 139830	
202002260000 74810	02/26/2020 08:20:45	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070725000 346990	
202002260000 74820	02/26/2020 08:22:56	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070523000 239810	
202002120000 58120	02/12/2020 09:30:27	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Legacy #:2001- 45307 Instr #:20011019000 453071	Other:SEE INST
202002120000 58140	02/12/2020 09:32:15	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070118000 027740	
202002120000 58150	02/12/2020 09:33:42	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040607000 305040	
202002120000 58160	02/12/2020 09:33:56	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20041118000 635440	
202002170000 64010	02/17/2020 02:03:51	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070108000 009610	

		T					I		
202002170000 63990	02/17/2020 02:01:53	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20040811000 450260	
202002180000 66380	02/18/2020 04:11:26	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20130822000 344230	
202003040000 86450	03/04/2020 02:18:27	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Legacy #:1995- 14260 Instr #:19950601000 142601	Other:SEE INST
202003040000 86680	03/04/2020 02:57:37	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Legacy #:2001- 35007 Instr #:20010817000 350071	Other:SEE INST
202003090000 90980	03/09/2020 09:30:15	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20041217000 690050	
202003090000 91050	03/09/2020 09:42:28	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20020903000 420390	
202003100000 93400	03/10/2020 08:29:24	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20080114000 019340	
202003090000 91950	03/09/2020 01:11:52	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20161108000 412940	
202003120000 99120	03/12/2020 01:54:02	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20061204000 585240	
202003120000 99170	03/12/2020 01:57:55	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20061003000 488260	
202003230001 12430	03/23/2020 09:15:28	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20060914000 457610	
202003230001 12440	03/23/2020 09:16:38	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20060413000 172880	
202003260001 20050	03/26/2020 03:34:49	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Instr #:20180406000 116240	
202004210001 54150	04/21/2020 08:37:45	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITLEY JOYCE R			Instr #:20150902000 305960	
202004210001 56470	04/21/2020 03:31:45	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOANCARE LLC			Instr #:20061024000 525370	